Huawei AR2200 Series
Enterprise Routers Datasheet
Realize Your Potential
AR2200 Series Enterprise Routers
With industry-leading performance, Huawei AR2200 series enterprise routers provide secure and scalable
unified voice and data communications for enterprise headquarters or branch offices.
Product Overview
The AR2200 routers are next-generation enterprise-class routers based on the Huawei proprietary Versatile

Basic software that supports routing, switching, voice service, and security is included with all models, along
with product documentation. Licensed software is available to support optional features, such as AC.
Ordering Information
Begin by ordering the chassis, control board (AR2240), power supply, and fan module (AR2240). Then select
a DSP card (if required), interface modules, any special licenses, and any desired accessories (SD card or USB
disk).
Tables 5-13 below list the part numbers to use when ordering components
14   AR2200
Table 5: Chassis Options and Fan Module
Chassis
Configuration
Description
AR2201-48FE AR2201-48FE,2GE WAN(1GE Combo),1 USB,48FE LAN,60W AC Power
AR2204-27GE AR2204-27GE,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),24 GE,1 USB,4 SIC,60W AC POWER
AR2204-27GE-P
AR2204-27GE-P,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),24 GE(8 POE),1 USB,4 SIC,60W AC
POWER(1+1)
AR2204-51GE-P
AR2204-51GE-P,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),48 GE(8 POE),1 USB,4 SIC,60W AC
POWER(1+1)
AR0M0022BA00 AR2220,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),2 USB,4 SIC,2 WSIC,1 DSP Slot,150W AC Power
AR0M0022BD00 AR2220,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),2 USB,4 SIC,2 WSIC,1 DSP Slot,150W DC Power
AR2204E AR2204E,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),1 USB,4 SIC,60W AC POWER(1+1)
AR2204E-D AR2204E-D,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),1 USB,4 SIC,DOUBLE DC POWER(1+1)
AR2220E
AR2220E,3GE WAN(1GE Combo),2 USB,4 SIC,2 WSIC,1 DSP DIMM,150W AC
Power
AR0MNTEH10401
BT-NTE-H104 Bundle(Includes AR2220 Base Configuration,8-Port 10/100BASE(RJ45)
and 1-Port 10/100/1000BASE(RJ45)-L2/L3 Ethernet Interface Card,3m Shielded
Straight Through Ethernet Cable and Britain type Power Cable)
AR2240C AR2240C,SRU40C,4 SIC,2 WSIC,2 XSIC,350W AC Power
AR2240-100E-AC AR2240,Service and Router Unit 100E,4 SIC,2 WSIC,2 XSIC,350W AC Power
AR2240 AR2240 Integrated Chassis Components
AR2240-FAN Fan Box For AR2240
Main Control Board Description
AR01SRU2C Service and Router Unit 40,3GE WAN(2GE Combo),2 USB,3 DSP Slots
AR01SRU3B Service and Router Unit 80,3GE WAN(2GE Combo),2 USB,3 DSP Slots
AR-SRU200 Service and Router Unit 200
AR-SRU100EE Service and Router unit 100EE
Table 6: Main Control Board Options (AR2240 only)
Power Module　 Description
AR0MPSAP1500 150W AC Power Module
AR0MPSDP1500 150W DC Power Module
AR0MPSAR15A 150W RPS Power Module
PAC-350WB-L 350W AC Power Module
AR0MPSDP3500 350W DC Power Module
PAC-850WL-LE 850W AC power module
Table 7: Power Module Options
 AR2200   15
SIC Interface Module Description
AR0MSDME1A00 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE11A00 1-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDME2A00 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE12A00 2-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDSA1A00 1-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSDSA2A00 2-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSEG1CA00 1-Port GE Combo WAN Interface Card
AR0MSEF2TA00 2-Port FE WAN Interface Card
AR0MSVA4B1A0 4-Port FXS and 1-Port FXO Voice Interface Card
AR01SVB4XA 4-Port FXO Voice  Interface Card
AR0MSLA1XA00
1-port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module,Support Wetting
Current,Only For Vodafone
AR0MSLA1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLB1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX B/J WAN Interface Module